
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

DNS 

No. 

22 

1 

77 

28 

2 

109 

46 

99 

222 

4 

36 

188 

35 

8 

Name 

Saša MATUŠIĆ 
Jurica CEBOVIĆ 
Tine SARAZIN 
Anže MLAKAR 
Luka MATUŠIĆ 
Andrea TULL 
Dejan OPET 
Matija PAVŠIČ 
Luka SADRIĆ 
Goran GORIČKI 
Marko UKOTA 
Dragan MUDRINIĆ 
Kevin KRIZMAN 
Marco SABADIN 

Nat 

CRO 

CRO 

SLO 

SLO 

CRO 

ITA 

CRO 

SLO 

CRO 

CRO 

SLO 

CRO 

CRO 

ITA 

FMN 

HMS 

HMS 

FMI 

AMZS 

HMS 

FMI 

HMS 

FMI 

HMS 

HMS 

FMI 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

Motorcycle 

Aprilia 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Honda 

KTM 

Honda 

Honda 

KTM 

Honda 

Honda 

Total points 

47 
38 
34 
34 
33 
30 
29 
26 
24 
22 
22 
22 
17 
0 

R1.  

22 
18 
16 
25 
20 
15 
13 
14 
10 
0 
11 
12 
9 
0 

R2.  

25 
20 
18 
9 

13 
15 
16 
12 
14 
22 
11 
10 
8 
0 
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1. VELIKA NAGRADA KVARNERA 2014. 

AA & PH SUPERMOTO - M-10-05; EMN 23/164 

ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP - 1st + 2nd Race 

Grobnik 0,720 km 


